
D.C. Moos II

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crepaz Alexander (16/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorfmann Armin (16/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hofer Gerd (16/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kerschbaumer Philipp (16/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meraner Christian (16/576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittschieler Josef (16/354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steiner Thomas (16/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crepaz Alexander 16/228 0 0 0,00

Dorfmann Armin 16/573 0 0 0,00

Hofer Gerd 16/574 0 0 0,00

Kerschbaumer Philipp 16/791 0 0 0,00

Meraner Christian 16/576 0 0 0,00

Pittschieler Josef 16/354 0 0 0,00

Steiner Thomas 16/139 0 0 0,00

DC Kloastersepp

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Heiss Aaron (16/865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lobis Patrick (16/2018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moser Markus (16/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ploner Kevin (16/863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rottensteiner Patrick (16/870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schenk Rene' (16/776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vikoler Elias (16/864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Heiss Aaron 16/865 0 0 0,00

Lobis Patrick 16/2018 0 0 0,00

Moser Markus 16/164 0 0 0,00

Ploner Kevin 16/863 0 0 0,00

Rottensteiner Patrick 16/870 0 0 0,00

Schenk Rene' 16/776 0 0 0,00

Vikoler Elias 16/864 0 0 0,00

Dc Bulls & Beers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Hochrainer Lisa (16/2904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hochrainer Simon (16/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hochrainer Stefan (16/449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hopfgartner Manuel (16/2973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larch Lisa (16/754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Satzinger Jana (16/2923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siller Lukas (16/2979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hochrainer Lisa 16/2904 0 0 0,00

Hochrainer Simon 16/489 0 0 0,00

Hochrainer Stefan 16/449 0 0 0,00

Hopfgartner Manuel 16/2973 0 0 0,00

Larch Lisa 16/754 0 0 0,00

Satzinger Jana 16/2923 0 0 0,00

Siller Lukas 16/2979 0 0 0,00

Dc Tulfer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kinzner David (16/587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kinzner Moritz (16/871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sailer Lukas (16/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schwärzer Damian (16/873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volgger Michael (16/637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kinzner David 16/587 0 0 0,00

Kinzner Moritz 16/871 0 0 0,00

Sailer Lukas 16/872 0 0 0,00

Schwärzer Damian 16/873 0 0 0,00

Volgger Michael 16/637 0 0 0,00



Dc Wild Cats

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niedermair Angelika (16/2913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Obex Silvia (16/2916) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Öttl Sabina (16/230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profanter Andrea (16/2920) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schölzhorn Wolfgang (16/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weissteiner Oliver (16/100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niedermair Angelika 16/2913 0 0 0,00

Obex Silvia 16/2916 0 0 0,00

Öttl Sabina 16/230 0 0 0,00

Profanter Andrea 16/2920 0 0 0,00

Schölzhorn Wolfgang 16/212 0 0 0,00

Weissteiner Oliver 16/100 0 0 0,00

Dartspiraten

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gasser Manfred (16/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hinterlechner Christian (16/2978) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jennewein Matthias (16/847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lamprecht Sementa (16/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leitner Marvin (16/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mayr Erich Christian (16/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weissteiner Herbert (16/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weissteiner Thomas (16/848) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gasser Manfred 16/121 0 0 0,00

Hinterlechner Christian 16/2978 0 0 0,00

Jennewein Matthias 16/847 0 0 0,00

Lamprecht Sementa 16/759 0 0 0,00

Leitner Marvin 16/796 0 0 0,00

Mayr Erich Christian 16/214 0 0 0,00

Steurer Simon 16/3023 0 0 0,00

Weissteiner Herbert 16/245 0 0 0,00

Weissteiner Thomas 16/848 0 0 0,00


